
Category Contract # Vendor Name Contact Name Email Address Phone Fax

Corey Berner cberner@ponfoodcorp.com 985-467-8067 985-386-6941

Tony Berner, Jr. tberner@ponfoodcorp.com 985-386-6941 985-386-6755

milk and dairy, fresh 4400010372 SOUTHERN FOODS GROUP LLC KENNON DAVIS 504-592-3619 

Kenneth Kleinpeter Kenny@kleinpeterdairy.com 225-753-2121 225-752-8964 
Sue Anne Cox

sueanne.cox@kleinpeterdairy.com 225-756-6435 225-753-5422

 Kathy Poche Kathy.Poche@kleinpeterdairy.com 225-753-2121 225-752-8964

 Jeff Braud  Jeff.Braud@kleinpeterdairy.com 225-753-2121 225-752-8964 

Gerard Raby gerard.raby@bordendairy.com 337-232-5172 337-237-9002 

Nicki Domingue nicki.domingue@bordendairy.com  337-232-5172 337-237-9002

Food & Food-Related Supplies 4400009771 US FOODS INC John Pilgrim john.pilgrim@usfoods.com 769-777-6506 769-777-6650

Food & Food-Related Supplies 4400014401 US FOODS INC John Pilgrim john.pilgrim@usfoods.com 769-777-6506 769-777-6650

Connie Priddy cpriddy@economicaljanitorial.com 504-210-4007 504-267-9284

Jennifer Gonzalez jgonzalez@economicaljanitorial.com 5042104045 5042679288

Eric Brauner ebrauner@economicaljanitorial.com 504-210-4040 504-210-4038

Suzie Migliore suzie@economicaljanitorial.com 504-464-7166 504-465-9563

Anita Hebert ahebert@edsla.com 225-272-1717 225-272-7771

Dawn McDonner dmcdonner@edsla.com 225-272-1717 225-272-7771

Sandra Walker swedsbr@bellsouth.net 225-272-1717 225-272-7771

Jan Fugler jfugler@edsla.com 225-272-1717 225-272-7771

4400009576 Julie Ann Dengate Julie_Dengate@steris.com 440-392-7120 440-392-8902

Rebecca Dillen Rebecca_Dillen@steris.com 440-392-8304

JACKSON PAPER CO

BROUSSARD PAPER INC

VACUUM CLINIC & JANITORIAL SUP Randy Hill randy@vccjanitorialsupply.com 318-746-5442 318-746-5914

H & H CHEMICAL CO Brian Hirsch, Sr. orderchemicals@bellsouth.net 337-474-2775 337-474-0399

Connie Priddy cpriddy@economicaljanitorial.com 504-210-4007 504-267-9284

Jennifer Gonzalez jgonzalez@economicaljanitorial.com 5042104045 5042679288

Eric Brauner ebrauner@economicaljanitorial.com 504-210-4040 504-210-4038

Suzie Migliore suzie@economicaljanitorial.com 504-464-7166 504-465-9563

JACKSON PAPER CO

A+ CHEMICAL SALES INC PAM NELSON PAM@APLUSCHEM.COM (337) 436-6352

https://wwwcfprd.doa.louisiana.gov/osp/lapac/ecat/dsp_eCatSearchLagov.cfm

STERIS CORPORATION

ECONOMICAL JANITORIAL &

4400009807

4400009850Janitorial Chemicals

Janitorial Chemicals

Janitorial Chemicals

Employment Development SVCS INC4400007380Janitorial services, office furniture, 

wood chis and delivery

milk and dairy, fresh 4400010374 BORDEN DAIRY CO

ECONOMICAL JANITORIAL &

JANITORIAL AND CLEANING SUPPLIES
Janitorial and cleaning supplies 4400013329

Louisiana State Contract Consumables/Disposables

MILK AND GROCERCIES
PON Food CorporationDairy and various Groceries 4400010301

KLEINPETER FARMS DAIRY INCmilk and dairy, fresh 4400010373



Connie Priddy cpriddy@economicaljanitorial.com 504-210-4007 504-267-9284

Jennifer Gonzalez jgonzalez@economicaljanitorial.com 5042104045 5042679288

Eric Brauner ebrauner@economicaljanitorial.com 504-210-4040 504-210-4038

Suzie Migliore suzie@economicaljanitorial.com 504-464-7166 504-465-9563

MICHAEL SMALL nasales@triparish.net 985-447-1434 985-446-3426

WILBUR MORVANT nasales@triparish.net 985-447-1434 985-446-3426

Paul Bouterie nasales@triparish.net 985-447-1434 985-446-2426

ROBERT LAROSE nasales@triparish.net 985-447-1434 985-446-3426

Peter Traigle pt@alsales.net 504-394-3840 504-394-3606

Anthony Jensen anthony@alsales.net 504-394-3840 504-394-3606

Donnie George dogeorge@interlinebrands.com 800-476-5830 X1 800-476-5848

Ran Garver ran.garver@interlinebrands.com 904-421-1400 X1 800-476-5848

Rocky Guillot rocky.guillot@interlinebrands.com 5049154873 5047294159

FRANKLIN SUPPLY INC

ECONOMICAL JANITORIAL & PAPER

DIXIE PAPER CO

VERITIV OPERATING COMPANY

DOUGLAS HUNTER doug@guypaper.com 318-322-8354 318-322-8350

lee guy eric@guypaper.com 318-322-8354 318-812-0137

KANDY WIGGINS KANDY@GUYPAPER.COM 318-322-8354 318-322-8350

Matt Peacock Matt.Peacock@Staples.com 214-924-9518

Mike Stassi Michael.Stassi@Staples.com 3036642926

Louise Kilshaw louise.kilshaw@staples.com

Chris Correnti chris.correnti@staples.com 508-253-3670

Wayne McMillian wayne.mcmillian@staples.com 713-934-6492

Laura Goodwin laura.goodwin@staples.com 225-274-3133

Thomas Heisroth tom.heisroth@staples.com 303-664-3617

Sara McCann sara.mccann@staples.com 225-274-3681

Ann Gerald sales@generalpapercompany.com 225-291-7827 225-291-7883

Todd Gerald todd@generalpapercompany.com 225-291-7827 225-291-7883

Tony Martinez sales@generalpapercompany.com 225-591-7827 225-291-7883

VERITIV OPERATING COMPANY Craig Tarver craig.tarver@veritivcorp.com 318 470 0071 770 651 9724

JAM PAC LLC Larry Aderholt ascpaperprod@eatel.net 225-647-1541 225-647-1525

PIONEER PRODUCTS INC

A & L SALES INC

 C C CHEMICAL & JANITORIAL SUPP Marty Carriere ccchemical@bellsouth.net 337-948-2095 337-948-2098

BROUSSARD PAPER INC

K & J SUPPLIES INC Creig Fowler orderdesk@kj-supply.com 337-364-4663 337-364-4504

FUQUA PAPER SUPPLY LLC KEITH FUQUA KFUQUA@FUQUACOMPANIES.COM 318-255-6691 318-255-8599

D&T WHOLESALE INC/D&T WHOLESALE Shane Lewis dtwholesale@aol.com 318-487-4452 318-487-6114

Janitorial Chemicals 4400010180 H & H CHEMICAL CO Brian Hirsch, Sr. orderchemicals@bellsouth.net 337-474-2775 337-474-0399

Janitorial Chemicals 4400010222 FREMAREK INC Jay Ham jayham@suddenlink.net 318-245-3949 318-255-1259

ECONOMICAL JANITORIAL &

NATIONAL AMERICAN SALES CORP

A & L SALES INC

Interline Brands, Inc

JLG INC

STAPLES CONTRACT & COMMERCIAL INC

GENERAL PAPER COMPANY INC

4400010100

4400009966

4400009989

4400010041

4400010056

Janitorial Chemicals

Janitorial Chemicals

Janitorial Chemicals

Janitorial Chemicals

Janitorial Chemicals



Connie Priddy cpriddy@economicaljanitorial.com 504-210-4007 504-267-9284

Jennifer Gonzalez jgonzalez@economicaljanitorial.com 5042104045 5042679288

Eric Brauner ebrauner@economicaljanitorial.com 504-210-4040 504-210-4038

Suzie Migliore suzie@economicaljanitorial.com 504-464-7166 504-465-9563

WECHEM INC Michael Wisecarver mwisecarver@wechem.com 5047331152 5047332218

AMERICAN DEFENSE SERVICES INC RALPH PETERSON RPETERSON@FIVESTARDEFENSE.COM (504) 836-6009 (504) 836-6009

Niki Landry nlandry@fivestardefense.com (504) 836-6009 (504) 836-6009

 SANITARY SUPPLY COMPANY INC David Henderson sancodhh@swbell.net 800-544-1512 409-866-8959

ADVANCE CHEMICAL & JANITORIAL Brenda Domingue advchembrenda@bellsouth.net 337-235-1561 337-235-1562

Peter Traigle pt@alsales.net 504-394-3840 504-394-3606

Anthony Jensen anthony@alsales.net 504-394-3840 504-394-3606

CAREFREE JANITORIAL SUPPLY INC Joe Roussel joe@carefreejanitorial.com 318-747-2650 318-746-3087

PARKER WHOLESALE PAPER CO INC Brenda Farrar parkerwh@bayou.com 318-281-4293 318-281-4301

Sandra Carey Kopacz vendorreg@unitedlabsinc.com 630-797-4163 630-513-5691 

Andrea Lilly vendorreg@unitedlabsinc.com 1-800-323-2594

Jennifer Westerlund vendorreg@unitedlabsinc.com 1-800-323-2594

ADVANCE CHEMICAL & JANITORIAL Brenda Domingue advchembrenda@bellsouth.net 337-235-1561 337-235-1562

Melissa Weintritt mweintritt@davisproductsco.com 9857322783 9857322363

Charles Weintritt cweintritt@davisproductsco.com 9857322783 9857322363

CAREFREE JANITORIAL SUPPLY INC Joe Roussel joe@carefreejanitorial.com 318-747-2650 318-746-3087

Peter Traigle pt@alsales.net 504-394-3840 504-394-3606

Anthony Jensen anthony@alsales.net 504-394-3840 504-394-3606

CAJUN CHEMICAL & JANITORIAL annie fontenot annie@cajunchemical.com 337-948-8214 337-948-1700

H & H CHEMICAL CO Brian Hirsch, Sr. orderchemicals@bellsouth.net 337-474-2775 337-474-0399

Connie Priddy cpriddy@economicaljanitorial.com 504-210-4007 504-267-9284

Jennifer Gonzalez jgonzalez@economicaljanitorial.com 5042104045 5042679288

Eric Brauner ebrauner@economicaljanitorial.com 504-210-4040 504-210-4038

Suzie Migliore suzie@economicaljanitorial.com 504-464-7166 504-465-9563

Ann Gerald sales@generalpapercompany.com 225-291-7827 225-291-7883

Todd Gerald todd@generalpapercompany.com 225-291-7827 225-291-7883

Tony Martinez sales@generalpapercompany.com 225-591-7827 225-291-7883

Janitorial Chemicals 4400010578 EGLE LLC JOLYN EGLE (866) 669-2755

Janitorial Supplies 4400010633 EGLE LLC JOLYN EGLE jolyn@eglesolutions.com 504-684-1022 1-866-669-2755

Ann Wahlberg awahlberg@sbcglobal.net 281-647-9700 EX 281-647-6386

Dorothy Graham dgraham21@sbcglobal.net 281-647-9700 EX 281-647-9790

JOEL WAHLBERG jwahlberg@betatechnologyinc.com 281-647-9700 X1 281-647-9790

Ann Wahlberg awahlberg@betatechnologyinc.com 281-647-9700 X1 281-647-9790

Michael Wisecarver mwisecarver@wechem.com 5047331152 5047332218

Donna Simms dsimms@wechem.com 504-733-1152 504-733-2218

Janitorial Chemicals 4400011293 STATE INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS LEAH S CARPENTER (800) 782-2436

Doug Carlton doug.c@acs-llc.net 504-219-2183 504-219-2185

GENERAL PAPER COMPANY INC

BETA TECHNOLOGY INC

WECHEM INC

AUTO CHLOR SERVICES

ECONOMICAL JANITORIAL &

A & L SALES INC

UNITED LABORATORIES INC

DAVIS PRODUCTS CO INC

A & L SALES INC

ECONOMICAL JANITORIAL &

4400010690

4400011174

4400011378

4400010223

4400010321

4400010370

4400010371

4400010458

Janitorial supplies

Janitorial supplies

Janitorial Chemicals

Janitorial Supplies

Janitorial Chemicals

Janitorial Chemicals

Janitorial Chemicals

Janitorial supplies



Perry Eastman, IV gpe4@acs-llc.net 504-219-2174 504-219-2185

Doug Carlton doug.c@acs-llc.net 504-219-2183 504-219-2185

Perry Eastman, IV gpe4@acs-llc.net 504-219-2174 504-219-2185

Donnie George dogeorge@interlinebrands.com 800-476-5830 X1 800-476-5848

Ran Garver ran.garver@interlinebrands.com 904-421-1400 X1 800-476-5848

Rocky Guillot rocky.guillot@interlinebrands.com 5049154873 5047294159

ICI Building Services, Inc. Kyle Gehring kbgehring@icibuildingservices.com 225-923-0808 225-303-0071

ALLIED PAPER COMPANY

LAKE CITY BEVERAGE LLC Carol Bolton carol@lakecitysupply.com 3374398308 3374394365

Melissa Weintritt mweintritt@davisproductsco.com 9857322783 9857322363

Charles Weintritt cweintritt@davisproductsco.com 9857322783 9857322363

paige paige paige@dixiepaper.net 318-469-5478

david david david@dixiepaper.net 225-571-6943 318-371-1669

FANGUY BROS WHOLESALE INC DAVID S ADAMS DAVID@FANGUYBROS.NET 9858517600 9858512331

Stanford Schneider stan@schneiderpaper.com (225) 201-9739 (225) 201-9789

Stuart Schneider stuart@schneiderpaper.com 225-201-9739 225-201-9789

PARKER WHOLESALE PAPER CO INC Brenda Farrar parkerwh@bayou.com 318-281-4293 318-281-4301

CAJUN CHEMICAL & JANITORIAL annie fontenot annie@cajunchemical.com 337-948-8214 337-948-1700

Ann Gerald sales@generalpapercompany.com 225-291-7827 225-291-7883

Todd Gerald todd@generalpapercompany.com 225-291-7827 225-291-7883

Tony Martinez sales@generalpapercompany.com 225-591-7827 225-291-7883

Dedicated Customer Service FurnitureASCStateofLouisiana@Staples.com 888-203-5700 713-934-6272

Sara McCann Sara.McCann@Staples.com 225-274-3681 225-274-3749

Melanie Rutecki Melanie.Rutecki@Staples.com 225-788-0511 225-274-3128

Karen Lutz Karen.Lutz@Staples.com 7139346466 7139346272

Timothy Meilleur timothy.meilleur@staples.com 2252743685 2252743669

Pam Holmes pamela.holmes@staples.com 713-934-6274 713-934-6134

Jeff Crump jeff.crump@staples.com 4028986200 4028986204

Janitorial Chemicals 4400014371 INTERLINE BRANDS INC Ran Garver Institutional-GovernmentBidsTeam@interlinebrands.com 800-476-5830 X 800-476-5848 

Imaging Roll Paper Products 4400015281 VERITIV OPERATING COMPANY Craig Tarver craig.tarver@veritivcorp.com 318 470 0071 770 651 9724

Paper for Print Shop 4400015320 VERITIV OPERATING COMPANY Craig Tarver craig.tarver@veritivcorp.com 318 470 0071 770 651 9724

Paper, Xerographic 4400016434 VERITIV OPERATING COMPANY Craig Tarver craig.tarver@veritivcorp.com 318 470 0071 770 651 9724

Office and desk accessories, printing, 

signage and accessories, office 

furniture, outdoor furniture

4400000932 PRISON ENTERPRISES

Vickii Melius vmelius@doc.la.gov 225-342-2557 225-342-1301

Matt Peacock Matt.Peacock@Staples.com 214-924-9518

Mike Stassi Michael.Stassi@Staples.com 3036642926

Louise Kilshaw louise.kilshaw@staples.com

Chris Correnti chris.correnti@staples.com 508-253-3670

DAVIS PRODUCTS CO INC

DIXIE PAPER COMPANY

SCHNEIDER PAPER PRODUCTS INC

GENERAL PAPER COMPANY INC

STAPLES CONTRACT & COMMERCIAL INC

AUTO CHLOR SERVICES

 Interline Brands, Inc

4400006569

PAPER, OFFICE SUPPLIES AND FURNITURE

STAPLES CONTRACT & COMMERCIAL INCOffice supplies

4400011401

4400011463

4400014370Janitorial Chemicals

Janitorial Supplies

Janitorial Chemicals



Wayne McMillian wayne.mcmillian@staples.com 713-934-6492

Laura Goodwin laura.goodwin@staples.com 225-274-3133

Thomas Heisroth tom.heisroth@staples.com 303-664-3617

Sara McCann sara.mccann@staples.com 225-274-3681

Anita Hebert ahebert@edsla.com 225-272-1717 225-272-7771

Dawn McDonner dmcdonner@edsla.com 225-272-1717 225-272-7771

Sandra Walker swedsbr@bellsouth.net 225-272-1717 225-272-7771

Jan Fugler jfugler@edsla.com 225-272-1717 225-272-7771

Office equipment 4400009403 A B COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC Jason Brady jasonb@a-bcomputers.com 985-624-3092 985-624-3994

Lobby, elevator and office plants 4400011197 BILLY HEROMAN'S FLOWERLAND INC Ben Heroman ben@billyheromans.com 2252727673 2252720319

veronica douget veronica.douget@wrstx.com 225-448-0060

jon lutz jon.lutz@wrstx.com 225-448-0060

elizabeth laborde elizabeth.laborde@wrstx.com 225-448-0060

Virgina Visser Virginia.Visser@wrstx.com 2254480060 2254480061

Office furniture, design services, 

installation services, and delivery 

services

4400013451 THE HON COMPANY

Christine McCormick contractmanager@honcompany.com 563-272-3954 563-272-7607

Truly Smith t.smith@thinkaos.com 504-561-2338 504-561-1155

Suzanne Dumez s.dumez@thinkaos.com 504-561-8400 504-561-1155

Rose Vinci r.vinci@thinkaos.com 504-274-2305 504-561-1155

Robert Breaux b.breaux@thinkaos.com 504-561-8400 504-561-1155

James Harrell j.harrell@thinkaos.com 5045618400 5045611155

Dale Castro d.castro@thinkaos.com 985-630-9781

INNOVATIVE INTELLIGENT DESIGN INC BYRON TROSCLAIR BYRON@IDI4DESIGN.COM 337-236-9107 337-236-9108

J & P SALES INC Prentice Conway jnpsales@bellsouth.net 318-635-1551 318-635-1584

Classroom/cafeteria Furniture 4400010265 VIRCO INC
TIM WINTERS/DANNY 

SCHRADERTIMWINTERS@VIRCO.CO 770-271-7588 

Renee' Dugas renee@louisianaschoolequipment.com 225-343-0593 225-387-0556

Gary Gulotta ggulotta@cox.net 225-343-0593 225-387-0556

Cristi McDaniel cristi@louisianaschoolequipment.com 225-343-0593 225-387-0556

Jerry Bouvier jerrybouvier@aol.com 225-343-0593 225-387-0556

Classroom/cafeteria Furniture 4400010267 HERTZ FURNITURE SYSTEMS LLC Daniel Goldfine  dgoldfine@hertzfurniture.com 800-526-4677 X131 800-842-9290

LOUISIANA SCHOOL EQUIPMENT CO4400010266Classroom/cafeteria Furniture

ASSOCIATED OFFICE SYSTEMS OFKnoll Office Furniture 4400016484

EMPLOYMENT DEVELOPMENT SVCS INCOffice furniture

Office furniture, design services, 

installation services, monthly storage

WORKPLACE RESOURCE LLC

4400007380

4400013419


